CONTRACTOR

MB Pro Landscape Design, LLC
Pierce Grading Inc.

Pierce Grading Inc.

Pierce Grading Inc.

D.R. Key Corp

K.A. Stevens & Son Construction, Inc.

D.R. Key Corp

K.A. Stevens & Son Construction, Inc.

Conkey Enterprises, LLC
Thomas Hersey Construction, LLC
M.A. Bean Associates, LLC

MASCOMA LAKESIDE PARK (MLP)
RETAINING WALL REPLACEMENT

WALL TYPE

Cast in Place decorative

Fat Face 1 sf. Blocks

Stone Strong hollow core block
Redi Rock

Redi Rock without capstone
Cast in Place decorative
Redi Rock with capstone
Redi Rock

Redi Rock

Redi Rock

Precast

BID

$25,000
$33,800
$35,500
$43,500
$49,726
$51,275
$54,905
$58,200
$68,470.50
$68,575.89
$69,000



