## MASCOMA LAKESIDE PARK (MLP) RETAINING WALL REPLACEMENT

CONTRACTOR	WALL TYPE	BID
MB Pro Landscape Design, LLC	Cast in Place decorative	\$25,000
Pierce Grading Inc.	Fat Face 1 sf. Blocks	\$33,800
Pierce Grading Inc.	Stone Strong hollow core block	\$35,500
Pierce Grading Inc.	Redi Rock	\$43,500
D.R. Key Corp	Redi Rock without capstone	\$49,726
K.A. Stevens & Son Construction, Inc.	Cast in Place decorative	\$51,275
D.R. Key Corp	Redi Rock with capstone	\$54,905
K.A. Stevens & Son Construction, Inc.	Redi Rock	\$58,200
Conkey Enterprises, LLC	Redi Rock	\$68,470.50
Thomas Hersey Construction, LLC	Redi Rock	\$68,575.89
M.A. Bean Associates, LLC	Precast	\$69,000